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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot G Tot G Tot Total
1| CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 4 2 3 9 4 2 9 1
2 | SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 4 2 6 4 6 2
3 |EAC Elite Archery Club 3 2 5 3 2 5 3
4 | FRAC Forest Reserve Archery Club 1 1 1 1 =4
5 [MRAC Munroe Road Archery Club 1 1 1 1 =4
5|PAC Points Archery Club 1 1 1 1 =4
5|AAC Academy Archery Club 1 1 1 1 =4
Total: 12 7 5 24 0 0 12 7 24
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Junior Men Sat 7 Mar | GOLD LALLO Mahindra EAC Elite Archery Club
SILVER PERSAD Varun EAC Elite Archery Club
BRONZE | BRIDGE Kyle SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club
Recurve Junior Women Sat 7 Mar | GOLD MAHABAL Chenise SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club
SILVER BEHARRY Anigah CPAC Central Precision Archery Club
Recurve Cadet Men Sat 7 Mar | GOLD MAHABIR Rahul EAC Elite Archery Club
SILVER | SHAH Kerron EAC Elite Archery Club
BRONZE |LENNARD Nicholas CPAC Central Precision Archery Club
Recurve Cadet Women Sat 7 Mar | GOLD BEHARRY Amaara CPAC Central Precision Archery Club
SILVER | COOK Siulin PAC Points Archery Club
Recurve Cub Men Sat 7 Mar | GOLD SEENATH Kevin SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club
SILVER FORDE Christian AAC Academy Archery Club
BRONZE | SINGH Omprakaash CPAC Central Precision Archery Club
Recurve Cub Women Sat 7 Mar | GOLD RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club
SILVER | SMITH Kayla CPAC Central Precision Archery Club
BRONZE | MAHABAL Celine SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club
Recurve Benjamin Men Sat 7 Mar | GOLD OGIR Aidan EAC Elite Archery Club
SILVER ROOPNARINE Kian MRAC Munroe Road Archery Club
BRONZE | ALl Sayyad CPAC Central Precision Archery Club
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB

CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB

EAC ELITE ARCHERY CLUB

FRAC FOREST RESERVE ARCHERY CLUB

MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB

PAC POINTS ARCHERY CLUB

SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB

BOOPSINGH Summer
FORDE Christian
LAKHEERAM Kyla
REYES Raimundo
SMART Miciah

ST. ROSE Adrian

ALI Hanna

ALI Ridwan

ALl Sayyad

ALI Shemaria
BEHARRY Amaara
BEHARRY Anigah
DHANIE Pryanka
LENNARD Nicholas
RADIX Orlando
RAMKALAWAN Darius
SINGH Omprakaash
SMITH Kayla
SOOKNANAN Akash

DARBEAU Gyasi
FRANCIS Erron
KHAN Surur

LALLO Mahindra
MAHABIR Markus
MAHABIR Rahul
MAHARAJ Prashant
OGIR Aidan
PERSAD Varun
SHAH Kerron

ALl Farah
RAMSINGH Shaayal

ROOPNARINE Kian

CHAN Mathew
COOK Siulin

BRIDGE Kyle
COLTEST Kaleel
HOSEIN Aaron
MAHABAL Celine
MAHABAL Chenise
PARRAY Kasturi
PERSAD Aidan
POORAN Isa
RAMLAKHAN Bryanna
RAMOUTAR Prabha
SEENATH Kevin

03 Jul 2001
22 Aug 2003
07 Nov 2001
02 Dec 2002
29 May 2003
11 Jan 2006

30 May 2005
17 Apr 1996
04 Jun 2006
30 Jun 2002
20 Dec 2000
27 Jun 1997
27 Nov 1996
25 Jun 2000
02 Dec 2000
22 Jun 2002
19 May 2001
06 Dec 2001
18 May 1996

12 Feb 2005
27 Sep 2000
12 Jun 2000
08 Oct 1996
01 Sep 2007
24 Sep 2003
05 Jun 1996
29 Jan 2007
27 Sep 1996

18 Jul 1998

28 Oct 2005

14 Jun 1998
06 Sep 2000

16 Jan 1995
24 Aug 2005

15 Jul 2006
08 Nov 2003
28 Jan 1996
01 Apr 2001
30 Mar 2003
11 Jan 1996

30 Jul 2002
28 Nov 1999
01 Nov 2002

005C
007A
004D
006C
006A
002D

014D
013D
003D
005B
008B
012A
014C
009B
014A
006D
007D
004B
011C

001B
010B
010A
013C
003A
009A
011A
002C
013A
009C

001A
007C

003C

009D
008A

013B
003B
002B
004A
012C
004C
006B
011B
005A
014B
007B

Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Benjamin Men

Compound Benjamin Women
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Benjamin Women
Recurve Cub Men

Recurve Benjamin Men

Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Cub Women
Compound Cadet Women
Recurve Cub Men
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LALLO Mahindra EAC Elite Archery Club 480 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 PERSAD Varun EAC Elite Archery Club 481 /01 -Bye- 6 6 4
3 BRIDGE Kyle SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 430 /03 -Bye- 6 0 7
4 ALl Ridwan CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 358 /05 -Bye- 6 0 3
5 SOOKNANAN Akash CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 368 /04 -Bye- 4 (0)
6 MAHARAJ Prashant EAC Elite Archery Club 295 /07 -Bye- 2 (0
6 POORAN Isa SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 325 /06 -Bye- 2 (0
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Target Archery Federation

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 MAHABAL Chenise SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 279 /02 -Bye- 6
2 BEHARRY Anigah CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 348 /01 -Bye- 4
AR_C74A Report Created: 07 Mar 2015 19:48 UTC Page 5/40

National

Ind

Championship



Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2015 m
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 MAHABIR Rahul EAC Elite Archery Club 450 /01 -Bye- 6 7 6
2 SHAH Kerron EAC Elite Archery Club 347 /03 -Bye- 6 6 0
3 LENNARD Nicholas CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 357 /02 -Bye- 6 0 6
4 CHAN Mathew PAC Points Archery Club 295 /04 -Bye- 6 1 2
5 FRANCIS Erron EAC Elite Archery Club 293 /05 -Bye- 0 (0)
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 BEHARRY Amaara CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 486 /01 -Bye- 6
2 COOK Siulin PAC Points Archery Club 257 /02 -Bye- 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SEENATH Kevin SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 525 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 FORDE Christian AAC Academy Archery Club 525 /01 -Bye- 6 6 0
3 SINGH Omprakaash CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 507 /03 -Bye- 6 5 6
4 PERSAD Aidan SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 454 /04 -Bye- 6 4 0
5 RAMKALAWAN Darius CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 375 /07 -Bye- 2 (0
6 RAMSINGH Shaayal FRAC  Forest Reserve Archery Club 319 /08 -Bye- 0 (0
6 REYES Raimundo AAC Academy Archery Club 399 /06 -Bye- 0 (0
6 SMART Miciah AAC Academy Archery Club 404 /05 -Bye- 0 (0)
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 546 /01 -Bye- 6 6 6

2 SMITH Kayla CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 436 /02 -Bye- 6 6 0

3 MAHABAL Celine SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 422 /04 -Bye- 6 0 6

4 BOOPSINGH Summer AAC Academy Archery Club 426 /03 -Bye- 6 2 4

5 LAKHEERAM Kyla AAC Academy Archery Club 406 /05 -Bye- 4 (0)

6 ALI Shemaria CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 385 /06 -Bye- 0 (0

6 PARRAY Kasturi SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 271 /07 -Bye- 0 (0
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v Sport Arena

)

Chaguanas Recurve Benjamin Men m
world
mzisie, 7 Mar 2015 archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 OGIR Aidan EAC Elite Archery Club 388 /01 -Bye- 6 7 6
2 ROOPNARINE Kian MRAC  Munroe Road Archery Club 284 /06 -Bye- 6 6 5
3 ALl Sayyad CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 277 /07 -Bye- 6 4 6
4 MAHABIR Markus EAC Elite Archery Club 286 /05 -Bye- 6 3 0
5 COLTEST Kaleel SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 350 /02 -Bye- 2 (0
5 DARBEAU Gyasi EAC Elite Archery Club 297 /04 -Bye- 2 (0
7 HOSEIN Aaron SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 313 /03 -Bye- 0 (0
7 ST. ROSE Adrian AAC Academy Archery Club 99 /08 -Bye- 0 (0)
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ALl Hanna CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 400 /01
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 RADIX Orlando CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 493 /01
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National Youth Indoor Championships 2015
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 RAMOUTAR Prabha SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 482 /01
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 DHANIE Pryanka CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 543 /01
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ALl Farah FRAC Forest Reserve Archery Club 229 /01
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 481 1 PERSAD Varun EAC PERSAD V (EAC)
6
PERSAD V (EAC)
— 4
5/ 358 5 ALl Ridwan CPAC ALI R (CPAC) GOLD
4/ 368 4 SOOKNANAN Akash CPAC 0
— LALLO M (EAC)
3/ 430 3 BRIDGE Kyle SBAC | BRIDGE K (SBAC)
6/ 325 6 POORAN Isa SBAC 0
— LALLO M (EAC)
— 6
71 295 7 MAHARAJ Prashant EAC LALLO M (EAC) SILVER
2/ 480 2 LALLO Mahindra EAC 6
— PERSAD V (EAC)
ALI R (CPAC)
3
BRONZE
BRIDGE K (SBAC)
BRIDGE K (SBAC)
7
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 481 1 PERSAD Varun EAC PERSAD V (EAC)
-Bye- 6
5/ 358 5 ALI Ridwan CPAC ALI R (CPAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- SOOKNANAN A (CPAC)
4/ 368 4 SOOKNANAN Akash CPAC 4
3/ 430 3 BRIDGE Kyle SBAC BRIDGE K (SBAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- POORAN | (SBAC)
6/ 325 6 POORAN Isa SBAC 2
7/ 295 7 MAHARAJ Prashant EAC MAHARAJ P (EAC)
-Bye- 2
-Bye- LALLO M (EAC)
2/ 480 2 LALLO Mahindra EAC 6
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 348 1 BEHARRY Anigah CPAC BEHARRY A (CPAC) GOLD
-Bye- 4
MAHABAL C (SBAC)
-Bye- MAHABAL C (SBAC)
. SILVER
2/ 279 2 MAHABAL Chenise SBAC 6
BEHARRY A (CPAC)
BRONZE
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 450 1 MAHABIR Rahul EAC 6 MAHABIR R (EAC)
7
MAHABIR R (EAC)
6
5/ 293 5 FRANCIS Erron EAC 0 | CHAN M (PAC) coLb
4/ 295 4 CHAN Mathew PAC 6 1
MAHABIR R (EAC)
3 347 3 SHAH Kerron EAC 6 SHAH K (EAC)
6
SHAH K (EAC)

0
LENNARD N (CPAC)

. SILVER
2/ 357 2 LENNARD Nicholas CPAC 6 0

SHAH K (EAC)

CHAN M (PAC)

2

BRONZE

LENNARD N (CPAC)

LENNARD N (CPAC)

6
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 450 1 MAHABIR Rahul EAC MAHABIR R (EAC)
-Bye- 6
5/ 293 5 FRANCIS Erron EAC FRANCIS E (EAC)
-Bye- 0
-Bye- CHAN M (PAC)
4/ 295 4 CHAN Mathew PAC 6
3/ 347 3 SHAH Kerron EAC SHAH K (EAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- LENNARD N (CPAC)
2/ 357 2 LENNARD Nicholas CPAC 6
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Target Archery Federation

National Youth Indoor Championships 2015
Recurve Cadet Women
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 486 1 BEHARRY Amaara CPAC BEHARRY A (CPAC)

_Bye_

_Bye_
2/ 257 2 COOK Siulin

6

COOK S (PAC)

GOLD
BEHARRY A (CPAC)

PAC 0

SILVER
COOK S (PAC)

BRONZE
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 525 FORDE Christian AAC 6 | FORDE ¢ (aAC)
8 319 RAMSINGH Shaayal FRAC 0 6
— FORDE C (AAC)
— 0
5/ 404 SMART Miciah AAC 0 PERSAD A (SBAC) coLb
4 454 PERSAD Aidan SBAC 6 4
— SEENATH K (SBAC)
3/ 507 SINGH Omprakaash CPAC 6 | sINGH O (cPAC)
6/ 399 REYES Raimundo AAC 0 5
— SEENATH K (SBAC)
— 6
71 375 RAMKALAWAN Darius CPAC 2 SEENATH K (SBAC) SILVER
2/ 525 SEENATH Kevin SBAC 6 6
— FORDE C (AAC)
PERSAD A (SBAC)
0
BRONZE
SINGH O (CPAC)
SINGH O (CPAC)
6
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memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Elimination Round archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 525 1 FORDE Christian AAC FORDE C (AAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- RAMSINGH S (FRAC)
8/ 319 8 RAMSINGH Shaayal FRAC 0
5/ 404 5 SMART Miciah AAC SMART M (AAC)
-Bye- 0
-Bye- PERSAD A (SBAC)
4/ 454 4 PERSAD Aidan SBAC 6
3/ 507 3 SINGH Omprakaash CPAC SINGH O (CPAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- REYES R (AAC)
6/ 399 6 REYES Raimundo AAC 0
71 375 7 RAMKALAWAN Darius CPAC RAMKALAWAN D (CPAC)
-Bye- 2
-Bye- SEENATH K (SBAC)
2/ 525 2 SEENATH Kevin SBAC 6
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National Youth Indoor Championships 2015
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Final Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 546 1 RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC RAMLAKHAN B (SBAC)
6
RAMLAKHAN B (SBAC)
— 6
5/ 406 LAKHEERAM Kyla AAC MAHABAL C (SBAC) GOLD
4/ 422 MAHABAL Celine SBAC 0
— RAMLAKHAN B (SBAC)
3/ 426 BOOPSINGH Summer AAC ] BOOPSINGH S (AAC)
6/ 385 ALI Shemaria CPAC 2
— SMITH K (CPAC)
— 0
71 271 PARRAY Kasturi SBAC SMITH K (CPAC) SILVER
2/ 436 SMITH Kayla CPAC 6
— SMITH K (CPAC)
MAHABAL C (SBAC)
6
BRONZE
MAHABAL C (SBAC)
BOOPSINGH S (AAC)
4
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\ Chaguanas Recurve Cub Women m
_ . world
memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Elimination Round archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 546 1 RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC RAMLAKHAN B (SBAC)
-Bye- 6
5/ 406 5 LAKHEERAM Kyla AAC LAKHEERAM K (AAC)
-Bye- 4
-Bye- MAHABAL C (SBAC)
4/ 422 4 MAHABAL Celine SBAC 6
3/ 426 3 BOOPSINGH Summer AAC BOOPSINGH S (AAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- ALI S (CPAC)
6/ 385 6 ALl Shemaria CPAC 0
7/ 271 7 PARRAY Kasturi SBAC PARRAY K (SBAC)
-Bye- 0
-Bye- SMITH K (CPAC)
2/ 436 2 SMITH Kayla CPAC 6
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2015
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. world
et 7 Mar 2015 Final Round archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 388 1 OGIR Aidan EAC ~ |ocIrRA (EAC)
8/ 99 8 ST. ROSE Adrian AAC 7
— OGIR A (EAC)
— 6
5/ 286 5 MAHABIR Markus EAC MAHABIR M (EAC) GOLD
4/ 297 4 DARBEAU Gyasi EAC 3
— OGIR A (EAC)
3/ 313 3 HOSEIN Aaron SBAC | ROOPNARINE K (MRAC)
6/ 284 6 ROOPNARINE Kian MRAC 6
— ROOPNARINE K (MRAC)
— 5
71 277 7 ALl Sayyad CPAC ALI S (CPAC) SILVER
2/ 350 2 COLTEST Kaleel SBAC 4
— ROOPNARINE K (MRAC)
MAHABIR M (EAC)
0
BRONZE
ALl S (CPAC)
ALl S (CPAC)
6
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2015
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\ Chaguanas Recurve Benjamin Men m
_ . world
memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Elimination Round archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 388 1 OGIR Aidan EAC OGIR A (EAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- ST. ROSE A (AAC)
8/ 99 8 ST. ROSE Adrian AAC 0
5/ 286 5 MAHABIR Markus EAC MAHABIR M (EAC)
_Bye_ 6
-Bye- DARBEAU G (EAC)
4/ 297 4 DARBEAU Gyasi EAC 2
3/ 313 3 HOSEIN Aaron SBAC HOSEIN A (SBAC)
-Bye- 0
-Bye- ROOPNARINE K (MRAC)
6/ 284 6 ROOPNARINE Kian MRAC 6
71 277 7 ALl Sayyad CPAC ALl S (CPAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- COLTEST K (SBAC)
2/ 350 2 COLTEST Kaleel SBAC 2
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The Trinidad and Tobago 7 Mar 2015

Target Archery Federation

National Youth Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Men

Qualification Round

)
N

world
archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 013A PERSAD Varun EAC 234 [2 247 /1 7 17 481

2 013C LALLO Mahindra EAC 244 [1 236 /2 9 19 480

3 013B BRIDGE Kyle SBAC 206 /3 224 /3 6 9 430

4 011C SOOKNANAN Akash CPAC 187 /5 181 /4 3 6 368

5 013D ALI Ridwan CPAC 199 /4 159 /6 5 5 358

6 011B POORAN Isa SBAC 162 /6 163 /5 2 3 325

7 011A MAHARAJ Prashant EAC 148 |7 147 |7 1 7 295
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2015 m

-
2 A Sport Arena
\ Chaguanas Recurve Junior Women m
e world
memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Qualification Round archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 012A BEHARRY Anigah CPAC 166 /1 182 /1 3 6 348
2 012C MAHABAL Chenise SBAC 138 /2 141 /2 2 4 279
AR_C73A Report Created: 31 Mar 2015 16:09 UTC Page 29/40

National

Ind

Championship



Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2015 m

2 A Sport Arena
\ Chaguanas Recurve Cadet Men m
e L. world
mermadwnit 7 Mar 2015 Qualification Round archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 009A MAHABIR Rahul EAC 245 /1 205 /1 7 13 450
2 009B LENNARD Nicholas CPAC 206 /2 151 /4 6 4 357
3 009C SHAH Kerron EAC 150 /3 197 /2 6 4 347
4 009D CHAN Mathew PAC 145 /4 150 /5 0 5 295
5 010B FRANCIS Erron EAC 142 /5 151 /3 4 3 293
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o Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2015
s A Sport Arena

)

Chaguanas Recurve Cadet Women m
e world

memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Qualification Round archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 008B BEHARRY Amaara CPAC 239 /1 247 /1 11 15 486
2 008A COOK Siulin PAC 139 /2 118 /2 2 6 257
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Central Regional Indoor

Sport Arena

Chaguanas
The Trinidadand Tobago 7 N ar 2015

Target Archery Federation

Recurve Cub Men

Qualification Round

National Youth Indoor Championships 2015

)
N

world
archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 007A FORDE Christian AAC 266 /1 259 /2 16 18 525

2 007B SEENATH Kevin SBAC 258 /2 267 /1 10 30 525

3 007D SINGH Omprakaash CPAC 251 /3 256 /3 14 18 507

4 006B PERSAD Aidan SBAC 225 /4 229 /4 2 10 454

5 006A SMART Miciah AAC 192 /5 212 /6 2 10 404

6 006C REYES Raimundo AAC 186 /6 213 /5 4 12 399

7 006D RAMKALAWAN Darius CPAC 181 /7 194 |7 3 10 375

8 007C RAMSINGH Shaayal FRAC 126 /8 193 /8 3 7 319
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2015 m

-
2 A Sport Arena
\ Chaguanas Recurve Cub Women m
e world
memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Qualification Round archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 005A RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC 276 /1 270 /1 22 24 546
2 004B SMITH Kayla CPAC 212 /4 224 |2 4 15 436
3 005C BOOPSINGH Summer AAC 227 /3 199 /5 4 13 426
4 004A MAHABAL Celine SBAC 205 /5 217 /3 3 11 422
5 004D LAKHEERAM Kyla AAC 196 /6 210 /4 2 8 406
6 005B ALl Shemaria CPAC 270 /2 115 /7 10 23 385
7 004C PARRAY Kasturi SBAC 136 /7 135 /6 2 2 271
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2015

Sport Arena
Chaguanas

The Trinidad and Tobago 7 Mar 2015

Target Archery Federation

Recurve Benjamin Men

Qualification Round

)
N

world
archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 002C OGIR Aidan EAC 190 /3 198 /1 5 10 388

2 003B COLTEST Kaleel SBAC 190 /2 160 /2 2 7 350

3 002B HOSEIN Aaron SBAC 190 /1 123 /7 3 7 313

4 001B DARBEAU Gyasi EAC 151 /5 146 /4 3 2 297

5 003A MAHABIR Markus EAC 138 /7 148 /3 3 6 286

6 003C ROOPNARINE Kian MRAC 156 /4 128 /6 2 5 284

7 003D ALl Sayyad CPAC 147 /6 130 /5 2 2 277

8 002D ST. ROSE Adrian AAC 34 /8 65 /8 0 0 99
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Central Regional Indoor

National Youth Indoor Championships 2015

)

-
2 A Sport Arena
\ Chaguanas Compound Benjamin Women m
e world
memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Qualification Round archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 014D ALl Hanna CPAC 173 /1 227 /1 1 20 400
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Central Regional Indoor

National Youth Indoor Championships 2015

)

-
2 A Sport Arena
\ Chaguanas Compound Cadet Men m
e world
memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Qualification Round archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 014A RADIX Orlando CPAC 259 /1 234 /1 7 29 493
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Central Regional Indoor

National Youth Indoor Championships 2015

)

-
2 A Sport Arena
\ Chaguanas Compound Cadet Women m
e world
memmamitie 7 Mar 2015 Qualification Round archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 014B RAMOUTAR Prabha SBAC 238 /1 244 /1 3 24 482
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Central Regional Indoor

National Youth Indoor Championships 2015

)

-
2 A Sport Arena
\ Chaguanas Compound Junior Women m
e L. world
mermadwnit 7 Mar 2015 Qualification Round archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 014C DHANIE Pryanka CPAC 274 11 269 /1 9 45 543
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Central Regional Indoor
Sport Arena
Chaguanas

The Trinidad and Tobago 7 Mar 2015

Target Archery Federation

National Youth Indoor Championships 2015
Recurve Benjamin Women

Qualification Round

)
N

world
archery

After 60 Arrows

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 001A ALI Farah FRAC 115 /1 114 /1 1 3 229
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